﻿
Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re

Version 04.00, November 2010
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSV-K70 Vector Signal Analysis 11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No. Remarks
Vector Signal Analysis  R&S®FSV-K70 1310.8455.02
Spectrum and Signal Analyzer  R&S®FSV3 1307.9002.03
Spectrum and Signal Analyzer  R&S®FSV7 1307.9002.07
Spectrum and Signal Analyzer R&S®FSV13 1307.9002.13
Spectrum and Signal Analyzer R&S®FSV30 1307.9002.30
Spectrum and Signal Analyzer R&S®FSV40 5 1307.9002.39 model 39
Spectrum and Signal Analyzer R&S®FSV40 1307.9002.40
Recommended options and extras
Digital Baseband Interface R&S®FSV-B17 1310.9568.02  not available for R&S®FSV40,
model 39
RF Preamplifier, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FSV-B22 1310.9600.02
RF Preamplifier, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV-B24 1310.9616.13
RF Preamplifier, 9 kHz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV-B24 1310.9616.30
RF Preamplifier, 9 kHz to 40 GHz R&S®FSV-B24 1310.9616.40
Electronic Attenuator, 1 dB steps R&S®FSV-B25 1310.9622.02
40 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSV-B70 1310.9645.02 not available for R&S®FSV40,
model 39
OCXO Reference Frequency R&S®FSV-B4 1310.9522.02
OCXO Extended Frequency Stability R&S®FSV-B4 1310.9522.03
Additional Interfaces (IF out, video out,